
Gammage

Adel Mathematics

Riles

Native American Cultural Center

Roseberry Apartments

Geology Annex

Geology

Ashurst

Taylor Hall

Bury

Residence Life Offices (North Hall)

Morton Hall

Prochnow Auditorium

North Union/1899 Bar & Grill 

Blome

Health and Learning Center

North Heating and Cooling Plant

Babbitt Academic Annex

Peterson

Biological Sciences Annex

Wall Aquatic Center

Biological Sciences

Chemistry

Physical Sciences

Liberal Arts

Science Lab Facility

Universities Network

Communications/Extended Campuses

University Union - Student Services

Fieldhouse

Aspen Crossing Learning Community

Cline Library

Institute for Human Development

Eastburn Education

Ardrey Auditorium

Performing and Fine Arts

Bookstore

HRM - Eugene M. Hughes Bldg.

Gillenwater Hall

University Union - Food Court

University Union - Dining Services

ROTC/Property Administration

Observatory/Lutz Telescope

Allen Hall

Wilson Hall

Tinsley Hall

Gateway Student Success Center

Sechrist Hall (Campus Tours)

McDonald Hall

Raymond Hall

Cowden Learning Community

Learning Resource Center

High Country Conference Center

Printing Services

Applied Research and Development

Mountain View Hall

Information Systems Building Annex

Information Systems Building

Information Systems Building

Gabaldon Hall

Bilby Research Center

Babbitt Administrative Center

McKay Village

Campus Heights Apartments

Anthropology Laboratory

Reilly Hall

Renewable Energy Test Facility

Walkup Skydome

Nursing

Social and Behavioral Sci. - West

Engineering and Natural Sciences

Rolle Activity Center

South Heating and Cooling Plant

Health Professions

The Raul H. Castro Bldg. (SBS.)

du Bois Center

South Dining

McConnell Hall

W. A. Franke College of Business

Greenhouse Complex

Capital Assets and Services Annex

Capital Assets and Services

Campus Police Department

Huffer Lane Acquistion

Knoles Drive Parking Structure

Ponderosa

Centennial Building

Wettaw

Sculpture Studio

KNAU/Shuttle Services

Southwest Forest Science Complex

Residence Life Support Services Wh.

Anthropology 

Engineering Projects

Program in Intensive English

2

28

29

30

30A

27A

27

26

25

24

23

22

21B

21A

21

20

19

12

11

9

8

5

4

3A

3

46

44

45

43

42

40

39

38

37A

37

35

33

31

30C

30B

18

17

16A

16

15

14

13A

13

1

54B

54A

54

53

52

51

50B

50

49

48

47A

47

73

72

70

69

68

67

66

65

64

63

62

61

58

57

56

55

92

91

88

84

83

82

81

79

77A

77

74

98B

98A

96

96A

98F

98D

98C

Campbell Hall

10 Old Main

71 South Family Apartments

80 Ceramics Complex

2-E

3-E

4-E

3-D

3-D

3-D

3-E

3-E

3-F

3-F

2-F

2-F

2-F

2-E

2-F

1-E

4-C

3-D

4-E

5-H

4-E

4-F

4-F

4-G

4-G

3-G

3-G

3-G

3-F

3-F

3-E

3-E

5-F/5-G

5-F

5-F

5-E/5-F

5-E

7-E

5-D

9-G

10-G

8-F

8-E

7-E

7-F

7-G

6-F

6-E

6-E

6-D

6-D

6-F

8-D

5-J

8-C

7-D

7-D

11-E

11-F

12-D

9-E

9-D

10-F

9-F

12-G

15-E

18-E

14-C

15-D

15-E

15-F

15-E

14-D

14-E

14-E

14-F

13-E

1-G

2-G

4-C/4-B

2-G

2-G

16-H

16-D

13-D

16-J

15-G

16-I

16-I

15-D

14-I

15-I

14-I

14-I

15-C

7-D

5-E

18A Biology Greenhouse 4-F

NAME LOCATIONBLDG #

NUMERICAL LISTINGS

34 Lumberjack Stadium 5-I

15-J

15-I

58A Drury Inn 1-F

95 Pine Ridge Village 13-F

59 Hilltop Residence Hall (Open 2012)* 9-H

McConnell Drive Res. Hall (Open 2012)*75 13-E

San Francisco Parking Structure (2012)*96B 6-G

Waste Water Training Facility97 17-G

South Beaver SchoolL10 3-G

6

19A Human Resources Annex 2-G

* Indicates the building will be open in August of 2012
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Campus Police

Beaver Street Transit Way 
(BUSES ONLY)

Pedestrian Walkways

Information Kiosk
Guest Parking Permit

Services

Residence Halls

Academic/Research

Public Venues

Shuttle Bus 
Stops/Pick-ups

Emergency Phones

2011-2012 Parking Map
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University Employee Parking,
blue permit required 7:30AM 
to 4:30PM or as posted

Family Apartment Parking,
dark green permit required
24 hours daily

Commuter Parking,
gray permit required
7:30AM to 4:30PM weekdays

Parking
Garage

High Country Conference
Center Parking Garage

Meter
Pay Parking

Residence Hall Parking,
Pink Permit required
24 hours daily

Residence Hall Parking,
light blue permit required
24 hours daily

Residence Hall Parking,
red permit required
24 hours daily

Residence Hall Parking,
green permit required
24 hours daily

Residence Hall Parking,
yellow permit required
24 hours daily

Residence Hall Parking,
light purple permit required
24 hours daily

State disabled plates or placard
in addition to a permit required
24 hours daily

Energy Efficient 
Green Building

NORTH ZONE

SOUTH ZONE
56

81

69

Visitor Parking

(NO PERMIT AFTER 4:30 P.M.)

(NO PERMIT AFTER 4:30 P.M.)

P32B

Shuttle Bus 
Stops/Pick-ups

Information Kiosk
Guest Parking Permit

Academic Annex 23A 4-F 

Adel Mathematics 26 4-E 

Allen Hall 46 8-F 

Anthropology 98D 15-I 

Anthropology Laboratory 49 10-F 

Applied Research and Development 56 8-D 

Ardrey Auditorium 37A 6-D 

Ashurst 11 3-E 

Aspen Crossing Learning Community 29 7-E 

Babbitt Academic Annex 23 4-F 

Babbitt Administrative Center 51 12-D 

Bilby Research Center 52 11-F

Biological Sciences 21 3-G 

Biological Sciences Annex 21B 4-G 

Biology Greenhouse 18A 4-F

Blome 2 1-E 

Bookstore 35 6-F 

Bury 8 3-F 

Campbell Hall 6 2-F

Campus Heights Apartments 50 9-D

Campus Police Department 98A 14-I 

Capital Assets and Services 77 16-I 

Capital Assets and Services Annex 77A 16-I 

Centennial Building (Parking Services/HR) 91 2-G 

Ceramics Complex 80 16-J 

Chemistry 20 3-G 

Cline Library 28 5-D 

Communications & Extended Campus 16 3-E 

Cowden Learning Community 38 6-E 

Drury Inn 58A 1-F 

du Bois Center 64 14-E 

Eastburn Education 27 3-D 

Engineering and Natural Sciences 69 15-D 

Engineering Projects 98C 14-I 

Fieldhouse 30 5-E 

Gabaldon Halll 53 11-E 

Gammage 1 2-E 

Gateway Student Success Center 43 7-F 

Geology 12 3-D 

Geology Annex 13 3-D 

Gillenwater Hall 31 5-F 

Greenhouse Complex 79 15-G 

Health and Learning Center 25 5-H 

Health Professions 66 15-E 

High Country Conference Center 58 1-G 

Hilltop Residence Hall (Open 2012)* 59 9-H 

HRM - Eugene M. Hughes Bldg. 33 5-F/5-G 

Huffer Lane Aquisition 96 15-C 

Human Resources Annex 19A 2-G 

Information Systems Building 54 7-D 

Information Systems Building 54A 7-D 

Information Systems Building Annex 54B 8-C 

Institute For Human Development 27A 4-C 

KNAU/Shuttle Services 83 15-J 

Learning Resource Center 61 13-E 

Liberal Arts 18 3-F 

Lumberjack Stadium 34 5-I 

McConnell Drive Res. Hall (Open 2012)* 75 13-E/14-E 

McConnell Hall 62 14-F 

McDonald Hall 40 6-F 

McKay Village 50B 9-E 

Morton Hall 4 2-F 

Mountain View Hall 55 5-J 

Native American Cultural Center 14 4-E 

North Heating and Cooling Plant 24 4-E 

North Union/1899 Bar & Grill 3 2-F 

Nursing 72 15-E 

Observatory/Lutz Telescope 47 9-G 

Old Main 10 3-E 

Performing & Fine Arts 37 6-D 

Peterson 22 4-F 

Physical Sciences 19 3-G 

Pine Ridge Village 95 13-F 

Ponderosa 92 4-C/4-B

Printing Services 57 2-G 

Prochnow Auditorium 3A 2-E 

Program in Intensive English 98B 15-I 

Property Administration 47A 10-G 

Raymond Hall 39 6-E 

Reilly Hall 48 9-F 

Renewable Energy Test Facility 74 15-D 

Residence Life Offices (North Hall) 5 2-F

Residence Life Support Services Wh 98F 14-I 

Riles 15 3-E 

Rolle Activity Center 68 15-E 

Roseberry Apartments 13A 3-D 

ROTC 47A 10-G 

Science Lab Facility 17 3-F 

Sculpture Studio 84 16-H 

Sechrist Hall (Campus Tours) 42 7-G 

Social & Behavioral Sciences - West 70 14-C 

South Beaver School L10 3-G 

South Dinning 63 14-E

South Family Apartments 71 18-E 

South Heating and Cooling Plant 67 15-F

Southwest Forest Science Complex 82 16-D 

Tayor Hall 9 3-F 

The Raul H. Castro Bldg. (SBS) 65 14-D 

Tinsley Hall 44 7-E 

University Network 16A 3-E 

University Union - Dining Services 30B 5-E/5-F

University Union - Food Court 30C 5-F

University Union - Student Services 30A 5-E

W.A. Franke College of Buisness 81 13-D 

Walkup Skydome 73 12-G 

Wall Aquatic Center 21A 4-G

Waste Water Training Facility 97 17-G 

Wettaw 88 2-G

Wilson Hall 45 8-E

ALPHABETICAL LISTINGS

 Indicates the building will be open in August of 2012

	 NAME	 BLDG#	 LOCATION

2011-2012 Parking Map


